
Field Trip Information 

 

USD 261 does NOT provide lunch on Fridays.  Therefore, you will need to feed your child(ren) 
breakfast at home and send a sack lunch on Fridays.  We ask that on field trip days students 
bring their lunches in paper bags that can be thrown away! 

 

Personal articles brought to the program should be marked with the child’s name and placed in 
their cubby.  Haysville Recreation will NOT be responsible for anything lost, stolen and/or 
broken.  The student will not be permitted to bring toys, hand held electronics, cell phones or 
any other personal belongings on a field trip or any other time unless it is approved by the 
Program Coordinator.   

 

1 Nature Explorer Week Friday, May 31 Sedgwick County Zoo  

2 Pokémon Week Friday, June 7 
G1-G3 Exploration Place 
G4-G6 Carousel Skate 

3 Disney Week Friday, June 14 Derby Theater 

4 Wild Life Week 
Thurs, June 20 

Fri, June 21 
G1-G3  – Tanganyika 
G4-G6  – Tanganyika   

5 Sports Week  
Wed, June 26 
Fri, June 28 

G4-G6 Wind Surge Baseball 
G1-G3 Wichita Gymnastics 

6 Party In The USA Week Wednesday, July 3  Rock River Rapids 

7 Galaxy Quest Week Thursday, July 11 
G1-G4 Cosmosphere  
G5-G6 Strataca Salt Mind  

8 Christmas in July Week Thursday, July 18 Urban Air 

9 Virtual Reality Week Thursday, July 25 The Arcade 

10 
Camp Splash Splash 

Week 
Thursday, August 1 Winfield Pool    

11 Super Hero Week Thursday, August 8 All Star Sports 


